
Class - LKG Subject-maths

Name of Book

Maths Pre primer

Publishing Company

DK Books

 

No of copies

Assessment Syllabus

 

Additional Topic 
Taught

TERM-I 

  

:     APRIL TO SEPTEMBER

 

PT-I Ch-1 Comparision

 

CT-I Ch- 2 Number Awareness

 

HY Ch-3 Numbers and Fun

 

PT-I + CT-I

 

TERM-II  :   OCTOBER TO MARCH  

PT-II Ch-4 More Numbers 
Ch-5 Addition 

CT-II Ch-6 Subtraction
 Ch7- Shapes

 

Annual Ch-8 Time Machine

 
Ch-9 Money

 

Month Chapter No

 

Month

 

Chapter No

April Ch-1 Oct

 

Ch-4

 
May Nov

 

Ch-5

 

July Ch-1 Dec

 

Ch-6,7

 

Aug Ch-2 Jan Ch-8,9

Sep Ch-3 Feb & 

Mar

Back Counting

Holiday 
HW

Count and
colour the 
numbers

Missing number 
of Add

Missing number 
of Subtract

Knowledge of 
price



Class - LKG Subject-English

Name of Book

English Pre 
Primer

Publishing Company

DK Books

No of copies

Assessment Syllabus

 

Additional Topic 
Taught

TERM-I 

  

:     APRIL TO SEPTEMBER

 

PT-I Letters Capital and Small

 

Read and Write

 

Vowels and Consonants

 

Two letters words

 

CT-I Vowels a, e, i, o, u

 

All sounds of

 

vowel

 

HY Use of A, An, And, this, that,  he and she

 

PT-1 + CT-1

 

TERM-II  :   OCTOBER TO MARCH  

PT-II His and her 
Use of One and many 
Use of In or and under 
Use of Yes/No, Use of Has and Have

 Action words
 CT-II The people who help us 

 Seven days of the weeks

 Colours

 
Conversation

 
Good manners

 Annual What do the animals say?

 

Roses  are red

 

Story Time

 

God made you me

 

Mahatma Gandhi PY-2 +CT-2

 

Month Chapter No

 

Month

 

Chapter No

April Ch-1,2,3

 

Oct

 

Ch-13,14,15,16

 
May Nov

 

Ch-17,18,19

 

July Ch-4,5,6,7

 

Dec

 

Ch-20,21,22,23

 

Aug Ch-8,9,10,11,12 Jan Ch-24,25

Sep Half Yearly and Revision Feb & 

Mar

Annual Exam and Revision

Alphabet before
after

Holiday 
Homework

Words opposite 
matching

Identification of
 colours

Use of This and 
That

Knowledge of 
silent letters

NANDI VANI PUBLIC SCHOOL, BHARWARI
(Affiliated to Central Board of Secondary Education, New Delhi)

PT-II Examina�on Time Table (2024-25)
C  lass Nursery, LKG & UKG 

 

CT-II Examina�on Time Table (2024-25)
  

Annual Examina�on Time Table (2024-25)
  

DATE Day Nursery  LKG  UKG

18-11-2024 Monday

 

Hindi(W)

 

English((W)

 

Maths(W)

19-11-2024 Tuesday

 

Hindi (R-O)

 

English(R-O)

 

Maths(R-O)

20-11-2024 Wednesday

 

Maths(W)

 

Hindi(W)

 

English((W)

21-11-2024 Thursday

 

Maths(R-O)

 

Hindi (R-O)

 

English(R-O)

22-11-2024 Friday English((W) Maths(W) Hindi(W)

23-11-2024 Saturday English(R-O) Maths(R-O) Hindi (R-O)

DATE Day Nursery  LKG  UKG

21-12-2024 Saturday
 

Hindi(W)
 

English((W)
 

Maths(W)

23-12-2024 Monday

 

Hindi (R-O)

 

English(R-O)

 

Maths(R-O)

24-12-2024 Tuesday

 

Maths(W)

 

Hindi(W)

 

English((W)

26-12-2024 Thursday

 

Maths(R-O)

 

Hindi (R-O)

 

English(R-O)

27-12-2024 Friday

 

English((W)

 

Maths(W)

 

Hindi(W)

28-12-2024 Saturday English(R-O) Maths(R-O) Hindi (R-O)

DATE Day Nursery LKG  UKG

08-03-2025 Saturday
 

Maths (R-O)
 

Hindi ( R-O)
 

English ( R-O)

10-03-2025 Monday

 

Maths ( W)

 

Hindi (W)

 

English ( W )

12-03-2025 Wednesday

 

English ( R-O)

 

Maths (R-O)

 

Hindi ( R-O)

17-03-2025 Monday

 

English ( W )

 

Maths ( W)

 

Hindi (W)

19-03-2025 Wednesday

 

Hindi ( R-O)

 

English ( R-O)

 

Maths (R-O)

21-03-2025 Friday

 

Hindi (W)

 

English ( W )

 

Maths ( W)

22-03-2025 Saturday GK GK GK

24-03-2025 Monday ART ART ART



Class -LKG Subject-Hindi 

Name of Book Publishing CompanyD K Books No of copies

Assessment Syllabus

 

Additional Topic 
Taught

TERM-I 

  

:     APRIL TO SEPTEMBER

 

PT-I

 

 

 

CT-I

 

 

HY

 

 

 

TERM-II  :   OCTOBER TO MARCH
 

PT-II  

CT-II
 

 

Annual

 

 

 

 Month Chapter No

 

Month

 

Chapter No

April Chap 1,2

 

Oct

 

Chap 8,9,10

 

May Chap 3

 

Nov

 

Chap 11,12,13

 

July Chap 4,5 Dec Chap 14,15 16

Aug Chap 6,7 Jan

Sep Feb & 

Mar

श�द �ान

�हदं� वणम� ाला �वर और �यंजन

दो अ�र मा�ा श�द

तीन अ�र मा�ा श�द

चार अ�र मा�ा श�द

�वर क� मा�ाओ ं का �ान

आ क�मा�ा

ईक�मा�ा

इ क�मा�ा 

उ औरऊ क�मा�ा 

ऋ क� मा�ा

ए और ऐ क� मा�ा

ओ क� मा�ा

औ क� मा�ाअ   ं क� मा�ा

अः क� मा�ा

अः क� मा�ा

O;atu v{kj ls
‘kCn cukuk

‘kCn es ek=k yxkvks

ek=k dks lgh LFkku ij
yxkuk

v{kjks dks tksM+dj ‘kCn
cukuk

,d v{kj ls dbZ ‘kCn 
cukuk

Holiday
HW

NANDI VANI PUBLIC SCHOOL, BHARWARI
(Affiliated to Central Board of Secondary Education, New Delhi)

PT-I Examina�on Time Table (2024-25)
C  lass Nursery, LKG & UKG

CT-I Examina�on Time Table (2024-25)
  

Half Yearly Examina�on Time Table (2024-25)
  

DATE Day Nursery  LKG  UKG

27-04-2024 Saturday

 

Hindi(W)

 

English((W)

 

Maths(W)

29-04-2024 Monday

 

Hindi (R-O)

 

English(R-O)

 

Maths(R-O)

30-04-2024 Tuesday

 

Maths(W)

 

Hindi(W)

 

English((W)

01-05-2024 Wednesday

 

Maths(R-O)

 

Hindi (R-O)

 

English(R-O)

02-05-2024 Thursday English((W) Maths(W) Hindi(W)

03-05-2024 Friday English(R-O) Maths(R-O) Hindi (R-O)

DATE Day Nursery  LKG  UKG

27-07-2024 Saturday
 

Hindi(W)
 

English((W)
 
Maths(W)

29-07-2024 Monday

 

Hindi (R-O)

 

English(R-O)

 

Maths(R-O)

30-07-2024 Tuesday

 

Maths(W)

 

Hindi(W)

 

English((W)

31-07-2024 Wednesday

 

Maths(R-O)

 

Hindi (R-O)

 

English(R-O)

01-08-2024 Thursday

 

English((W)

 

Maths(W)

 

Hindi(W)

02-08-2024 Friday

 

English(R-O)

 

Maths(R-O)

 

Hindi (R-O)

DATE Day Nursery  LKG  UKG

19-09-2024 Tuesday
 

Maths (R-O)
 

Hindi ( R-O)
 

English ( R

21-09-2024 Saturday

 

Maths ( W)

 

Hindi (W)

 

English ( W )

23-09-2024 Monday

 

English ( R-O)

 

Maths (R-O)

 

Hindi ( R

25-09-2024 Wednesday

 

English ( W )

 

Maths ( W)

 

Hindi (W)

26-09-2024 Thursday

 

Hindi ( R-O)

 

English ( R-O)

 

Maths (R

28-09-2024 Saturday

 

Hindi (W)

 

English ( W )

 

Maths ( W)

30-09-2024 Monday GK GK GK

01-10-2024 Tuesday ART ART ART



Celebration of Important Days
Dates Name of Event Dates Name of Event

April 7 World Health Day 21st
September Interna�onal Day of Peace

April 14
Ambedkar Jayan�

02nd
October Gandhi Jayan�u

April 18 World Heritage Day 04th
October World Animal Day

April 22 World Earth Day
 

08th
 

October
 

Air Force Day
 

April 23 World Book Day
 

11th

 
October

 
Interna�onal Girl Child Day

May 1 Interna�onal Labour Day

 

31st

 

October

 

Na�onal Unity Day

May: 2ndSunday Mothers Day

 

10th

 

November

 

Interna�onal Science Day

May 8th

World Red Cross Day

 

11th

  

November

 

Na�onal Educa�on Day

5th June World Environment Day

 

 

04th

 

December

 

Indian Navy Day

 

8th June World Oceans Day

 

 

10th

 

December

 

Human Rights Day

11th July World Popula�on Day

 

 

22nd

 

December

 

Na�onal Mathema�cs Day

15th July World Youth Skills Day 23rd December Na�onal Farmer Day

24th July Income Tax Day 25th December Merry Christmas

28th July Kargil Vijay Diwas Day

World Nature Conserva�on Day

12th January Na�onal Youth Day

NANDI VANI PUBLIC SCHOOL
( )

29th July Interna�onal Tiger Day

 

 

15th

 

January

 

Indian Army Day

6th August Hisroshima Day
 

 

24th

 
January

 
Na�onal Girl Child Day

9th August Nagasaki Day
 

25th

 
January

 
Na�onal Tourism Day

12th August Interna�onal Youth Day
 

 

26th

 
January

 
Indian Republic Day

15th August Indian Independence Day 

 

04th
 February  World Cancer Day

21st August World Senior Ci�zen Day 

 

11th  February  Na�onal Science Day

 

5th September Teachers  Day 24th  February  Central Excise Day

 

11th SeptemberWorld First Aid Day
 

21st  
March

 
World Forestry Day

 

14th SeptemberHindi Diwas
 

03rd
 
March

 
World Wildlife Day

 

16th SeptemberWorld Ozone Day
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